

Date Updated : - 07/03/2026

Updated By (Exec / Head Chef) - Manon Checked by-Chris

Allergen Disclaimer

Our food and drinks are freshly prepared on our premises where we handle all allergens. Please inform us of any allergies, intolerances, coeliac disease or dietary needs when booking. Upon arrival kindly remind your server about any allergies, intolerances, coeliac disease or dietary restrictions for you or your guests. Please Check the menu below to identify allergens in our ingredients.

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free (VE) Vegan

St George's Full Welsh Breakfast

ALLERGENS

[illegible]

St George's Full Welsh Breakfast

ALLERGENS

<u>Cereals Containing Gluten reference guide</u>	<u>Nuts reference guide</u>	<u>Crustaceans</u>	<u>Milk</u>
--	-----------------------------	--------------------	-------------

<u>Cereals Containing Gluten reference guide</u>	<u>Nuts reference guide</u>	<u>Crustaceans</u>	<u>Milk</u>
--	-----------------------------	--------------------	-------------

<u>Cereals Containing Gluten reference guide</u>	<u>Nuts reference guide</u>	<u>Crustaceans</u>	<u>Milk</u>
--	-----------------------------	--------------------	-------------

<u>Cereals Containing Gluten reference guide</u>	<u>Nuts reference guide</u>	<u>Crustaceans</u>	<u>Milk</u>
--	-----------------------------	--------------------	-------------

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

W= Wheat Flour BU= Buckwheat A= Almonds C= Crabs SC=Scampi C = Cow CRE= Cream

R= Rye Flour H= Hazelnuts M= Macadamia nuts P=Prawns S= Sheep Y= Yoghurt

R= Rye Flour H= Hazelnuts M= Macadamia nuts P=Prawns S= Sheep Y= Yoghurt

R= Rye Flour H= Hazelnuts M= Macadamia nuts P=Prawns S= Sheep Y= Yoghurt

R= Rye Flour H= Hazelnuts M= Macadamia nuts P=Prawns S= Sheep Y= Yoghurt

O= Oat Flour W= Walnuts PIN= Pine Nuts CRA= Crayfish (or crawfish)

O= Oat Flour W= Walnuts PIN= Pine Nuts CRA= Crayfish (or crawfish)

O= Oat Flour W= Walnuts PIN= Pine Nuts CRA= Crayfish (or crawfish)

O= Oat Flour W= Walnuts PIN= Pine Nuts CRA= Crayfish (or crawfish)

Comment

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Crustaceans

Figure 1 The effect of the 2008 financial crisis on the number of new business registrations in the United States The number of new business registrations in the United States decreased significantly in 2008 and 2009, with a sharp decline in 2009. The number of registrations increased in 2010 and 2011, but remained below the 2007 level.
--

Fish

Lupin

Milk (dairy)

Molluscs

Mustard

Unit	Commercial
------	------------

Nuts

Peanuts	
---------	--

Sesame

Soya	
------	--

Sulphites (Sulphur Dioxides)

Pea's

Onion

Garlic

Lentils

188

Vegan Sausages

[illegible]